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Ste-Marguerite

École d’Infirmière

École Coin Joli

Palais des Sports

Orange Vélodrome

Centre de
Réadaptation
Fonctionnelle

600 m - soit 7 min

ACCESSIBILITÉ          :

Accessible aux
fauteuils roulants

Arrêt

Arrêt dans un seul sens

Correspondances

Parking Relais

Hôpital - Clinique

Établissement scolaire

Équipement Sportif

Autre Bâtiment Public

M2             -15-15S-16-16S-16T-17-24-24B-24T-
46-47-48-73-

     24-24B-24T-46-47-48-73
     46-47-48-73

     46-47-48

     46-47-48

     46-47-48

     46

     46

     46

     46

     46

     46

     46

     46-48

     48

     24-24B-24T     24-24B-24T-48

     24-24B-24T

Square Ganay

Le Brix Sévigné

St Joseph Aiguier

Valmante

Chemin
Colline St Joseph

La Bruyère

Collège Menu

Viton
Hôpital Ste Marguerite

Aubert Coin Joli

Aubert Ganay

La Pugette

Viton Le Brix

Viton

St Joseph Bon Pasteur

A
llée des Pins

La Panouse

Bougainvilliers

La Panouse

Belle Fontaine

Le Redon
La Panouse

La Rouvière

Métro
Ste Marguerite Dromel

46S

46S
La Panouse
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